Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS

November 5, 2024 Smith County

Stati Stics TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day

Registered Voters - Total 162,646

Ballots Cast - Total 104,547 3,095 82,029 19,423

Ballots Cast - Blank 10 0 4 6

Voter Turnout - Total 64.28%
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November 5, 2024 Smith County
President/Vice President
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance 74,862  71.85% 1,601 60,390 12,871
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz 28,041 26.91% 1,447 20,542 6,052
LIB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat 559 0.54% 9 366 184
GRN Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware 353 0.34% 6 225 122
Write-In Totals 371 0.36% 5 258 108
Write-In: NOT 307 0.29% 4 218 85
CERIIFIED
Write-In: PETER SONSKI/LAUREN 38 0.04% 1 20 17
ONAK
Write-In;: CLAUDIA DE LA CRUZ/KARINA 13 0.01% 0 10 3
GARCI
A
Write-In; CORNEL WEST/MELINA 6 0.01% 0 5 1
ABDULL
A
Write-In: SHIVA AYYADURAI/CRYSTAL 6 0.01% 0 5 1
ELLI
S
Write-In: JESSIE CUELLAR/WESLEY 1 0.00% 0 0 1
LASLE
Y
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 104,186 100.00% 3,068 81,781 19,337
Overvotes 14 10 4 0
Undervotes 347 17 244 86
US Senator
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Ted Cruz 72,205 69.91% 1,602 58,792 11,811
DEM Colin Alired 28,971  28.05% 1,400 21,117 6,454
LIB Ted Brown 2,033 1.97% 42 1,282 709
Write-In Totals 75 0.07% 2 45 28
Write-In: NOT 56 0.05% 2 31 23
CERIIFIED
Write-In: ANALISA 13 0.01% 0 9 4
ROCHE
Write-In: TRACY 6 0.01% 0 5 1
ANDRUS
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 103,284 100.00% 3,046 81,236 19,002
Overvotes 11 8 3 0
Undervotes 1,252 41 790 421
US Representative, Dist 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Nathaniel Moran 80,248 100.00% 1,866 63,904 14,478
Total Votes Cast 80,248 100.00% 1,866 63,904 14,478
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 24,299 1,229 18,125 4,945
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November 5, 2024 Smith County
Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Christi Craddick 71,685 71.57% 1,576 58,247 11,862
DEM Katherine Culbert 24,709 24.67% 1,268 18,326 5,115
LIB Hawk Dunlap 2,496 2.49% 37 1,737 722
GRN Eddie Espinoza 1,209 1.21% 20 712 477
Write-In Totals 61 0.06% 6 33 22
Write-In: NOT 49 0.05% 5 27 17
CERIIFIED
Write-In: RICHARD MCKIBBIN 12 0.01% 1 6 5
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 100,160 100.00% 2,907 79,055 18,198
Overvotes 10 7 3 0
Undervotes 4,377 181 2,971 1,225
Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Jimmy Blacklock 74,304  74.01% 1,612 60,109 12,583
DEM DaSean Jones 26,089 25.99% 1,285 19,159 5,645
Total Votes Cast 100,393 100.00% 2,897 79,268 18,228
Overvotes 1 1 0 0
Undervotes 4,153 197 2,761 1,195
Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP John Devine 73,219 73.33% 1,582 59,285 12,352
DEM Christine Vinh Weems 26,630 26.67% 1,292 19,560 5,778
Total Votes Cast 99,849 100.00% 2,874 78,845 18,130
Overvotes 1 1 0 0
Undervotes 4,697 220 3,184 1,293
Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Jane Bland 72,279  72.18% 1,583 58,757 11,939
DEM Bonnie Lee Goldstein 25,424  25.39% 1,284 18,763 5,377
LIB J. David Roberson 2,428 2.42% 35 1,608 785
Total Votes Cast 100,131 100.00% 2,902 79,128 18,101
Overvotes 1 0 1 0
Undervotes 4,415 193 2,900 1,322
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Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App
Vote For 1

REP David J. Schenck

DEM Holly Taylor

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 7
Vote For 1

REP Gina Parker

DEM Nancy Mulder

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 8
Vote For 1

REP Lee Finley

DEM Chika Anyiam

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

State Representative, Dist 5
Vote For 1

REP Cole Hefner
Write-In Totals
Write-In: NANCY A. NICHOLS
Write-In: NOT
CERIIFIED
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

State Representative, Dist 6
Vote For 1

REP Daniel Alders

DEM Cody J Grace

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL VOTE %

73,235  73.40%

26,547  26.60%

99,782 100.00%
1

4,764

TOTAL VOTE %

73,515 73.84%

26,051 26.16%

99,566 100.00%
1
4,980

TOTAL VOTE %

73,858  74.28%

25,568 25.72%

99,426 100.00%
1
5,120

TOTAL VOTE %

17,391  98.04%

347 1.96%

206 1.16%

141 0.79%

0 0.00%

17,738 100.00%
2
3,801

TOTAL VOTE %

56,497 71.83%

22,158  28.17%

78,655 100.00%
1
4,350

Absentee

1,607
1,293
2,900
1

194

Absentee

1,600
1,275
2,875
1

219

Absentee

1,612
1,250
2,862
1

232

Absentee

313
34
31

3
0
347

182

Absentee

1,309
1,069
2,378
1

185

Early
Voting
59,410

19,491
78,901
0
3,128

Early
Voting
59,575

19,181
78,756
0
3,273

Early
Voting
59,815

18,850
78,665
0
3,364

Early
Voting
14,017

267
153
114

0
14,284
0
2,744

Early

Voting
45,636

16,383
62,019
0
2,982

Election
Day
12,218

5,763
17,981
0
1,442

Election
Day
12,340

5,595
17,935
0
1,488

Election
Day
12,431

5,468
17,899
0
1,524

Election
Day
3,061

46

22

24

0
3,107

875

Election
Day
9,552

4,706
14,258
0
1,183
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Justice, 12th Ct of App Dist, PI 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Greg Neeley 79,838 100.00% 1,813 63,747 14,278
Total Votes Cast 79,838 100.00% 1,813 63,747 14,278
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 24,709 1,282 18,282 5,145
Dist Judge, 7th Judicial Dist
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Kerry L. Russell 80,132 100.00% 1,821 63,965 14,346
Total Votes Cast 80,132 100.00% 1,821 63,965 14,346
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 24,415 1,274 18,064 5,077
Dist Judge, 114th Judicial Dist
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Austin Reeve Jackson 80,034 100.00% 1,805 63,905 14,324
Total Votes Cast 80,034 100.00% 1,805 63,905 14,324
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 24,513 1,290 18,124 5,099
Dist Judge, 475th Judicial Dist
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Taylor Heaton 79,828 100.00% 1,776 63,755 14,297
Total Votes Cast 79,828 100.00% 1,776 63,755 14,297
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 24,719 1,319 18,274 5,126
County Court at Law No. 2 - Unexp
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Sara Maynard 79,882 100.00% 1,803 63,764 14,315
Total Votes Cast 79,882 100.00% 1,803 63,764 14,315
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 24,665 1,292 18,265 5,108
Sheriff
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Larry R. Smith 81,596 100.00% 1,915 65,088 14,593
Total Votes Cast 81,596 100.00% 1,915 65,088 14,593
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 22,951 1,180 16,941 4,830
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County Tax Assessor-Collector
Vote For 1

REP Gary B Barber
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

County Commissioner Pct 1
Vote For 1

REP Christina Drewry
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

County Commissioner Pct 3
Vote For 1

REP J. Scott Herod

DEM Edith Mayfield Wilson

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Constable Pct 1
Vote For 1

DEM Ralph Caraway Jr
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Constable Pct 2
Vote For 1

REP Wayne Allen
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Constable Pct 3
Vote For 1

REP Jim Blackmon
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL VOTE %

81,044 100.00%

81,044 100.00%
0

23,503

TOTAL VOTE %

25,985 100.00%

25,985 100.00%
0
6,277

TOTAL VOTE %

19,047  77.86%

5416 22.14%

24,463 100.00%
0
1,383

TOTAL VOTE %

8,332 100.00%

8,332 100.00%
0

2,921

TOTAL VOTE %

30,371 100.00%

30,371 100.00%
0
7,915

TOTAL VOTE %

21,936 100.00%

21,936 100.00%
0
5,863

Absentee

1,964
1,964

0
1,131

Absentee

618
618

0
323

Absentee

370
268
638
0
63

Absentee

420
420
0
97

Absentee

720
720

0
398

Absentee

501
501

0
292

Early

Voting
64,569

64,569
0
17,460

Early

Voting
21,499

21,499
0
4,856

Early

Voting
15,469

3,912
19,381
0

936

Early

Voting
6,014

6,014
0
2,098

Early

Voting
24,998

24,998
0
6,100

Early

Voting
17,262

17,262
0
4,339

Election
Day
14,511

14,511
0
4,912

Election
Day
3,868

3,868
0
1,098

Election
Day
3,208

1,236
4,444
0
384

Election
Day
1,898

1,898
0
726

Election
Day
4,653

4,653
0
1,417

Election
Day
4,173

4,173
0
1,232
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Constable Pct 4
Vote For 1

REP Josh Joplin
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Constable Precinct 5
Vote For 1

REP Wesley Hicks
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL VOTE %

7,608 100.00%

7,608 100.00%
0

2,460

TOTAL VOTE %

14,464 100.00%

14,464 100.00%
0
2,677

Commissioner, District 4 ESD No. 1 Lindale

Vote For 1

Ken Smith

Chris Bellar

Cory Crowell

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Commissioner, District 1 ESD No .2

Vote For 1

Brent Dominy

Quint Balkcom

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Commissioner, District 4 ESD No. 2

Vote For 1

Johnny Brown

Robert Templin

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL VOTE %

825 40.15%
263 12.80%
967  47.06%
2,055 100.00%
0
499

TOTAL VOTE %

4,556  72.58%

1,721 27.42%

6,277 100.00%
0

3,423

TOTAL VOTE %

4,763  78.47%

1,307 21.53%

6,070 100.00%
0

2,675

Absentee

180
180

0
114

Absentee

241
241

0
132

Absentee

14
3
10
27
0
12

Absentee

70
58
128

83

Absentee

97
23
120

84

Early
Voting
5,440

5,440
0
1,711

Early
Voting
12,026

12,026
0
2,041

Early
Voting
690

221
865
1,776
0

423

Early
Voting
3,753

1,414
5,167

0
2,782

Early
Voting
3,706

1,023
4,729

2,056

Election
Day
1,988

1,988
0
635

Election
Day
2,197

2,197
0
504

Election
Day
121

39
92
252

64

Election
Day
733

249
982

0
558

Election
Day
960

261
1,221
0

535
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City Council, Place 1 City of Overton

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
Cory Moose 44 70.97%
Sheri Schmoll 18  29.03%
Total Votes Cast 62 100.00%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 13

City Council, Place 3 City of Overton

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
Casey True 61 100.00%
Total Votes Cast 61 100.00%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 14

City Council, Place 5 City of Overton

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
Michael Paul Williams 58 100.00%
Total Votes Cast 58 100.00%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 17

Absentee

o O M NN

Absentee

o O b~ b

Absentee

o O b~ b

Early
Voting
24

12
36

0
11

Early
Voting
39

39

Early
Voting
36

36
0
11

Election
Day
18

4
22
0

Election
Day
18

18
0

Election
Day
18

18
0
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