Summary Results Report

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Smith County

November 5, 2024 **Statistics**

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Registered Voters - Total	162,646			
Ballots Cast - Total	104,547	3,095	82,029	19,423
Ballots Cast - Blank	10	0	4	6
Voter Turnout - Total	64.28%			

President/Vice President

Vote For 1		
------------	--	--

	TOTAL	. VOTE %)	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance	74,862	71.85%		1,601	60,390	12,871
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz	28,041	26.91%		1,447	20,542	6,052
LIB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat	559	0.54%		9	366	184
GRN Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware	353	0.34%		6	225	122
Write-In Totals	371	0.36%		5	258	108
Write-In: NOT	307	0.29%		4	218	85
CERTIFIED Write-In: PETER SONSKI/LAUREN	38	0.04%		1	20	17
ONAK Write-In: CLAUDIA DE LA CRUZ/KARIN GARCI	A 13	0.01%		0	10	3
A Write-In: CORNEL WEST/MELINA ABDULL	6	0.01%		0	5	1
A Write-In: SHIVA AYYADURAI/CRYSTAL ELLI	6	0.01%		0	5	1
S Write-In: JESSIE CUELLAR/WESLEY LASLE	1	0.00%		0	0	1
Y Not Assigned	0	0.00%		0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	04,186	100.00%		3,068	81,781	19,337
Overvotes	14			10	4	0
Undervotes	347			17	244	86

US Senator

Vote For 1

	ΤΟΤΑ	L VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Ted Cruz	72,205	69.91%	1,602	58,792	11,811
DEM Colin Allred	28,971	28.05%	1,400	21,117	6,454
LIB Ted Brown	2,033	1.97%	42	1,282	709
Write-In Totals	75	0.07%	2	45	28
Write-In: NOT	56	0.05%	2	31	23
CERTIFIED Write-In: ANALISA	13	0.01%	0	9	4
ROCHE Write-In: TRACY	6	0.01%	0	5	1
ANDRUS Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	103,284	100.00%	3,046	81,236	19,002
Overvotes	11		8	3	0
Undervotes	1,252		41	790	421

US Representative, Dist 1 Vote For 1

Vote For 1	TOTAL VOTE %	Absentee Early Election Voting Day
REP Nathaniel Moran	80,248 100.00%	1,866 63,904 14,478
Total Votes Cast	80,248 100.00%	1,866 63,904 14,478
Overvotes	0	0 0 0
Undervotes	24,299	1,229 18,125 4,945

Smith County

November 5, 2024

Railroad Commissioner ٧

ote	For	1	

	ΤΟΤΑ	L VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Christi Craddick	71,685	71.57%	1,576	58,247	11,862
DEM Katherine Culbert	24,709	24.67%	1,268	18,326	5,115
LIB Hawk Dunlap	2,496	2.49%	37	1,737	722
GRN Eddie Espinoza	1,209	1.21%	20	712	477
Write-In Totals	61	0.06%	6	33	22
Write-In: NOT	49	0.05%	5	27	17
CERTIFIED Write-In: RICHARD MCKIBBIN	12	0.01%	1	6	5
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	100,160	100.00%	2,907	79,055	18,198
Overvotes	10		7	3	0
Undervotes	4,377		181	2,971	1,225

Justice, Supreme Court, PI 2 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jimmy Blacklock	74,304	74.01%	1,612	60,109	12,583
DEM DaSean Jones	26,089	25.99%	1,285	19,159	5,645
Total Votes Cast	100,393	100.00%	2,897	79,268	18,228
Overvotes	1		1	0	0
Undervotes	4,153		197	2,761	1,195

Justice, Supreme Court, PI 4

. Vote For 1

	ΤΟΤΑ	L VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP John Devine	73,219	73.33%	1,582	59,285	12,352
DEM Christine Vinh Weems	26,630	26.67%	1,292	19,560	5,778
Total Votes Cast	99,849	100.00%	2,874	78,845	18,130
Overvotes	1		1	0	0
Undervotes	4,697		220	3,184	1,293

Justice, Supreme Court, PI 6 Vote For 1

	TOTAL V	OTE % Abser	ntee Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jane Bland	72,279 72.	18% 1,58	3 58,757	11,939
DEM Bonnie Lee Goldstein	25,424 25.	39% 1,28	4 18,763	5,377
LIB J. David Roberson	2,428 2.	42% 3	5 1,608	785
Total Votes Cast	100,131 100.	00% 2,90	2 79,128	18,101
Overvotes	1		0 1	0
Undervotes	4,415	19	3 2,900	1,322

November 5, 2024

Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Absentee Early Election Voting Day
REP David J. Schenck	73,235 73.40%	1,607 59,410 12,218
DEM Holly Taylor	26,547 26.60%	1,293 19,491 5,763
Total Votes Cast	99,782 100.00%	2,900 78,901 17,981
Overvotes	1	1 0 0
Undervotes	4,764	194 3,128 1,442

Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 7 Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Absentee Early Election Voting Day
REP Gina Parker	73,515 73.84%	1,600 59,575 12,340
DEM Nancy Mulder	26,051 26.16%	1,275 19,181 5,595
Total Votes Cast	99,566 100.00%	2,875 78,756 17,935
Overvotes	1	1 0 0
Undervotes	4,980	219 3,273 1,488

Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 8

Vote For 1

	ΤΟΤΑ	L VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Lee Finley	73,858	74.28%	1,612	59,815	12,431
DEM Chika Anyiam	25,568	25.72%	1,250	18,850	5,468
Total Votes Cast	99,426	100.00%	2,862	78,665	17,899
Overvotes	1		1	0	0
Undervotes	5,120		232	3,364	1,524

State Representative, Dist 5

Vote For 1

	ΤΟΤΑ	L VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Cole Hefner	17,391	98.04%	313	14,017	3,061
Write-In Totals	347	1.96%	34	267	46
Write-In: NANCY A. NICHOLS	206	1.16%	31	153	22
Write-In: NOT	141	0.79%	3	114	24
CERTIFIED Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	17,738	100.00%	347	14,284	3,107
Overvotes	2		2	0	0
Undervotes	3,801		182	2,744	875

State Representative, Dist 6 Vote For 1

	ΤΟΤΑΙ	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Daniel Alders	56,497	71.83%	1,309	45,636	9,552
DEM Cody J Grace	22,158	28.17%	1,069	16,383	4,706
Total Votes Cast	78,655	100.00%	2,378	62,019	14,258
Overvotes	1		1	0	0
Undervotes	4,350		185	2,982	1,183

Summary Results Report

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Smith County

November 5, 2024

Justice, 12th Ct of App Dist, PI 3 Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Greg Neeley	79,838 100.00%	1,813	63,747	14,278
Total Votes Cast	79,838 100.00%	1,813	63,747	14,278
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	24,709	1,282	18,282	5,145

Dist Judge, 7th Judicial Dist

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VO	TE % Absentee	e Early Voting	Election Day
REP Kerry L. Russell	80,132 100.00	0% 1,821	63,965	14,346
Total Votes Cast	80,132 100.00	0% 1,821	63,965	14,346
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	24,415	1,274	18,064	5,077

Dist Judge, 114th Judicial Dist Vote For 1

	ΤΟΤΑ	L VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Austin Reeve Jackson	80,034	100.00%	1,805	63,905	14,324
Total Votes Cast	80,034	100.00%	1,805	63,905	14,324
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	24,513		1,290	18,124	5,099

Dist Judge, 475th Judicial Dist

Vote	For 1
------	-------

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Taylor Heaton	79,828 1	00.00%	1,776	63,755	14,297
Total Votes Cast	79,828 1	00.00%	1,776	63,755	14,297
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	24,719		1,319	18,274	5,126

County Court at Law No. 2 - Unexp Vote For 1

Voteroiri	TOTAL VOTE %	Absentee Early Election Voting Day
REP Sara Maynard	79,882 100.00%	1,803 63,764 14,315
Total Votes Cast	79,882 100.00%	1,803 63,764 14,315
Overvotes	0	0 0 0
Undervotes	24,665	1,292 18,265 5,108

Sheriff

Vote	For	1

	ΤΟΤΑ	L VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Larry R. Smith	81,596	100.00%	1,915	65,088	14,593
Total Votes Cast	81,596	100.00%	1,915	65,088	14,593
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	22,951		1,180	16,941	4,830

Summary Results Report

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Smith County

November 5, 2024

County Tax Assessor-Collector Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Gary B Barber	81,044 1	00.00%	1,964	64,569	14,511
Total Votes Cast	81,044 1	00.00%	1,964	64,569	14,511
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	23,503		1,131	17,460	4,912

County Commissioner Pct 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Christina Drewry	25,985 100.00%	618	21,499	3,868
Total Votes Cast	25,985 100.00%	618	21,499	3,868
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	6,277	323	4,856	1,098

County Commissioner Pct 3 Vote For 1

	ΤΟΤΑ	L VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP J. Scott Herod	19,047	77.86%	370	15,469	3,208
DEM Edith Mayfield Wilson	5,416	22.14%	268	3,912	1,236
Total Votes Cast	24,463	100.00%	638	19,381	4,444
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	1,383		63	936	384

Constable Pct 1 Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
DEM Ralph Caraway Jr	8,332 100.00%	420	6,014	1,898
Total Votes Cast	8,332 100.00%	420	6,014	1,898
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	2,921	97	2,098	726

Constable Pct 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	_ VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Wayne Allen	30,371	100.00%	720	24,998	4,653
Total Votes Cast	30,371	100.00%	720	24,998	4,653
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	7,915		398	6,100	1,417

Constable Pct 3 Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jim Blackmon	21,936 100.00%	501	17,262	4,173
Total Votes Cast	21,936 100.00%	501	17,262	4,173
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	5,863	292	4,339	1,232

November 5, 2024

Constable Pct 4 Vote For 1

	ΤΟΤΑ	L VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Josh Joplin	7,608	100.00%	180	5,440	1,988
Total Votes Cast	7,608	100.00%	180	5,440	1,988
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	2,460		114	1,711	635

Constable Precinct 5

Vote For 1

	TOTA	L VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Wesley Hicks	14,464	100.00%	241	12,026	2,197
Total Votes Cast	14,464	100.00%	241	12,026	2,197
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	2,677		132	2,041	504

Commissioner, District 4 ESD No. 1 Lindale Vote For 1

	ΤΟΤΑ	L VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Ken Smith	825	40.15%	14	690	121
Chris Bellar	263	12.80%	3	221	39
Cory Crowell	967	47.06%	10	865	92
Total Votes Cast	2,055	100.00%	27	1,776	252
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	499		12	423	64

Commissioner, District 1 ESD No .2 Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Brent Dominy	4,556 72.58%	70	3,753	733
Quint Balkcom	1,721 27.42%	58	1,414	249
Total Votes Cast	6,277 100.00%	128	5,167	982
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3,423	83	2,782	558

Commissioner, District 4 ESD No. 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Absentee Early Election Voting Day
Johnny Brown	4,763 78.47%	97 3,706 960
Robert Templin	1,307 21.53%	23 1,023 261
Total Votes Cast	6,070 100.00%	120 4,729 1,221
Overvotes	0	0 0 0
Undervotes	2,675	84 2,056 535

November 5, 2024

City Council, Place 1 City of Overton Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Cory Moose	44 70.97%	2	24	18
Sheri Schmoll	18 29.03%	2	12	4
Total Votes Cast	62 100.00%	4	36	22
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	13	0	11	2

City Council, Place 3 City of Overton

Vote	For	1	
------	-----	---	--

	TOTAL VOTE %		Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Casey True	61	100.00%	4	39	18
Total Votes Cast	61	100.00%	4	39	18
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	14		0	8	6

City Council, Place 5 City of Overton

Vote For 1

	ΤΟΤΑ	L VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Michael Paul Williams	58	100.00%	4	36	18
Total Votes Cast	58	100.00%	4	36	18
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	17		0	11	6